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Description

200501200000
29920

01/20/2005
10:24:00

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS LORRIN
GROUP LLC

26 16 Lot#:42
Book:26 Pg:16

200606130002
80390

06/13/2006
12:55:39

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS LORRIN
GROUP LLC

26 16 Lot#:121
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201211020004
22150

11/02/2012
02:42:38

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT BELVEDERE
COVE

35 76 Book:35 Pg:76
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE II

200504260001
99610

04/26/2005
01:48:00

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS 26 16 Lot#:41
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200511280006
13900

11/28/2005
01:55:16

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor DEEDS LORRIN
GROUP LLC

26 16 Lot#:51
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200603160001
22900

03/16/2006
10:57:11

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BELVEDERE
COVE PHASE I

35 76 200506170002
98140

Lot#:17
Book:35 Pg:76
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE II

201812030004
21560

12/03/2018
08:47:39

D R HORTON
INC

Grantee DEEDS TBR INC 49 4 Lot#:30
Book:49 Pg:4
Sub:ADAMS
MILL SECOND
ADDITION

202010130004
65630

10/13/2020
03:47:35

D R HORTON
INC

Grantee DEEDS TL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

52 2 Lot#:226
Book:52 Pg:2
Sub:TIMBERLI
NE PHASE 5
SECTOR 1

199510130002
92981

10/13/1995
03:18:17

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OAK
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:30

199510200003
02031

10/20/1995
03:30:46

D R HORTON
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONSBAN
K

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW


